ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Edgar, Erik

Aggregates (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

8/6/2024
4/27/2023
2/12/2020

Barris, Caleb B.
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy

Thomas, James D

Asphalt (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

2/13/2024
12/13/2021
8/22/2019

Barris, Caleb B.
Macon, Deanne

Barris, Caleb B.

Concrete (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

2/13/2024
10/21/2020
4/24/2019
1/23/2018

Barris, Caleb B.
Riley, Luther Roy
Baggett, Michael J.

Thomas, James D

Soils (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

5/7/2024
3/2/2022
12/1/2020
4/13/2018

Gambill, Brandon K.
Thomas, James D
Riley, Luther Roy

Thomas, James D

4/22/2025 3:25 AM

Tech ID: eedgar

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Cert. No.: 3748

Sample ID
9625742408060915

9625242304270845
9620032002121000

Sample ID
9625742402130900

9622412112131400
9625741908220800

Sample ID
9625742402131130

9625952010210830
9620781904240830
9620031801230930

Sample ID
9627182405071000

9620032203020900
9625952012010900
9620031804131030

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625742408060915.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625242304270845.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620032002121000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625742402130900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622412112131400.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741908220800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625742402131130.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625952010210830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620781904240830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031801230930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627182405071000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620032203020900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625952012010900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031804131030.pdf

